

Condo For Sale

Address: Boeng Keng Kang Ti Bei, Boeng Keng Kang, Phnom Penh



CONTACT AGENT



CENTURY21 MEKONG

CEO

H/P: +85595955777

Email: chrek.soknim@c21mekong.com.kh

FACE AND FEATURES

Type	Bed	Bath	Livingroom	Parking
Condo	2	2	1	1

For Sale > \$206,000 Est. Mortgage: \$1,550/month

DESCRIPTION

ខុនដូសម្រាប់លក់ទីតាំងនៅម្តុំបឹងកេងកង១ តម្លៃក្រោមទីផ្សារ ទីតាំងដែលមានសក្តានុពលខ្ពស់ * ទីតាំង៖ សង្កាត់បឹងកេងកង, ខណ្ឌបឹងកេងកង, រាជធានីភ្នំពេញ * តម្លៃលក់៖ ២០៦,០០០ ដុល្លារ (ចរចា) ប្លង់រឹង * ទំហំ៖ ១០៣ ម៉ែត្រការ៉េ - ជាន់ទី៨ - មាន២បន្ទប់គេង - ២បន្ទប់ទឹក - ចង្ហាន់បាយ១ - សម្ភារៈពេញ - មានយ៉ែរចំនួន២បែរមុខទៅទិសខាងជើងនឹងខាងកើតអាចគយគន់ទេសភាពនៅពេលរាត្រីបាន - មានអាងហែលទឹក, កន្លែងហាត់ប្រាណសម្រាប់សម្រាកលំហែកាយពេលចុងសប្តាហ៍ មានចំណាប់អាម្សូណ៍អាចទាក់ទងលេខ : 086221430 / 078 888 165

<https://rebrand.ly/08213> សូមអរគុណ! ----- Condo for sale in BKK1 below market price with high potential - 2 bedrooms - 2 bathrooms - 1 kitchen - 2 Balconies - Sale Price: \$ 206,000 (Negotiable) - Price: \$ 2000 /sqm - Floor: 8 - Full equipment - Direction: North and East can enjoy the sky views - Have a weekend pool and Gyms for relax We are located in the heart of the city which is very close to the city's shop Attractions : Independent Monument , Royal Palace , National Museums , Toul Sleng Genosid Museum , Aeon Mall Contact : 086221430 / 078 888 165 086221430 (Whatapp / Telegram) Scarlett ! <https://rebrand.ly/08213> Thank you! #Team_Condo